Become a supporter

Do you like our competition?
Do you find our projects extraordinary?
Would you like to support us in our further work?

That's our pleasure! You can support us through sponsorship or general donations. Every support is welcome! Our international music competition "I. Grunewald International Music Competition" is supported by private and financial commitment. However, we therefore rely on generous donors and sponsors. Become a sponsor or support us with a single donation! Upon request, we will be happy to issue a donation receipt for donations of €50 or more.

For example, support us through:

Sponsorship

We are pleased about all sponsors who are friendly to the competition and want to help ensure the continued existence of our cultural commitment through financial support. With appropriate financial support, you have the opportunity to appear with your company name and/or your company logo not only in our competition news, but also on our posters and flyers, in our concert information and on our website. At this point we would like to thank our current partners, who you can find on our website.

General donations

You can view the work of the International Music Competition "I. Grunewald International Music Competition" through general or earmarked donations. As a registered association, we are entitled to issue you a donation receipt so that you can claim your donation from the tax office. Every contribution, no matter how high, helps the International Music Competition "I. Grunewald International Music Competition" and is perceived by us not only as a financial transfer, but also as a special recognition of our work by you.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact us! You can reach us by **Email:** contact@grunewald-competition.com
Mr. Dmitry Dragilev

Our bank account

IGM e.V.

(International Society for Multimedia Culture and European Communication e.V. c/o International Music Competition "I. Grunewald International Music Competition")

IBAN: DE66 1009 0000 2706 1840 00, BIC / SWIFT: BEVODEBB Berliner Volksbank, Friedrich Str. 108-109, 10117 Berlin, Germany